

In the court of Additional Sessions Judge, 1st Court, Uluberia, Howrah
Crl Revision – 44/23
Present : Sandip Chaudhury
(JO Code : WB-00587)

Order No.02, dated 05.09.23

Record is put up today by a putup petition, filed by the revisionist together with a petition, praying to move the stay application.

Copy served to the Ld. P.P-in-charge.

Fix.12.09.23 for hearing.

Dictated and corrected by me.

Additional District Judge,
1st Court, Uluberia, Howrah.

Additional District Judge,
1st Court, Uluberia, Howrah.