

**IN THE COURT OF ADDITIONAL SESSIONS JUDGE, 2ND COURT,
ULUBERIA, HOWRAH**

**Present : Atrayee Manna Chowdhury, of ASJ, 2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah
(JO Code : WB 00848)**

Crl. Rev - 44/2023 (CIS Reg. 44/2023)

Order No. 15, dated 04.06.2026:

Today is fixed for Disposal on merit.

Revisionist is absent without step.

Call for LCR.

Fix 09.09.2026 for Disposal on merit.

Dictated & corrected by me.

A.D.J. 2nd Court,
Uluberia, Howrah.

Additional District Judge, 2nd Court,
Uluberia, Howrah.